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Event Name Participant Status
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Tue  04/22/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Wed  04/23/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  04/24/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  04/24/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Sat  04/26/2025  8:30 am - 10:15 am
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Tue  04/29/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Wed  04/30/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  05/01/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  05/01/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Sat  05/03/2025  8:30 am - 10:15 am
SIS Gym
SIS SYSO CHEERLEADING Somers Intermediate School Active
Wed  05/07/2025  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  05/08/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  05/15/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm   
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Location
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  05/22/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  05/29/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm
SIS Gym
SIS Parks and Recreation - Intramurals Somers Intermediate School Active
Thu  06/05/2025  3:25 pm - 4:00 pm
SIS Gym


